
SI. No. Application ID 
249601106 1 

2 

3 

The following candidates are hereby Directed to appear for interview cum trial for 
admission in M.Sc. Semester-1, (Session -2024-26) under Sport Quota & Defence Quota 

on 17/08/2024 at 02:00pm in the Chamber of the Head, Department of Physics, Patna 
University, Patna. 

4 

5 

6 

249602067 

249602024 

249601673 

249605259 

249605012 

UNTVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICs 
PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA 

Head 

(Prof. Sumita Singh) 
Department of Physics 
Patna University, Patna 

HEAD OF THE UNIVERSIT 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

PATNA UNIVERSITY 

105 Years of E xcellence 

NOTICE 

(Sport Quota & Defence Quota) 

Name of candidate 
Shashikesh Thakur 

Saurabh Kumar 

Subham Kumar 

Nishu Gupta 

Mantun Kumar 

Date: - 14/08/2024 

Kamal Nayan Pratap 
Singh 

Male/Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Quota 
Sport 

Sport 

Sport 

Sport 

Sport 

The candidates are directed to appear for interview cum trial with all Original 
documents (Academics and related to Sport Quota & Defence Quota) Caste Certificate 

(if any) along with two sets of Photo State Copies of the documents (hardcopy of online 

filled up application form) and 3 Passport Size photograph. 

Defence 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

