

## UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA

105 Years of Excellence

Date: - 14/08/2024

## NOTICE

(Sport Quota & Defence Quota)

The following candidates are hereby Directed to appear for interview cum trial for admission in M.Sc. Semester-I, (Session -2024-26) under Sport Quota & Defence Quota on 17/08/2024 at 02:00pm in the Chamber of the Head, Department of Physics, Patna University, Patna.

Sl. No.	Application ID	Name of candidate	Male/Female	Quota
1	249601106	Shashikesh Thakur	Male	Sport
2	249602067	Saurabh Kumar	Male	Sport
3	249602024	Subham Kumar	Male	Sport
4	249601673	Nishu Gupta	Female	Sport
5	249605259	Mantun Kumar	Male	Sport
6	249605012	Kamal Nayan Pratap Singh	Male	Defence

The candidates are directed to appear for interview cum trial with all Original documents (Academics and related to Sport Quota & Defence Quota) Caste Certificate (if any) along with two sets of Photo State Copies of the documents (hardcopy of online filled up application form) and 3 Passport Size photograph.

Head

(Prof. Sumita Singh)

Department of Physics

Patna University, Patna

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

PATNA UNIVERSITY